
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A A

B B

C C

D D

SHEET 1  OF 1 

DRAWN

MFG

APPROVED

3/7/2006

DWG NO

T27172 27 x 17 Tower Double

TITLE

SIZE

C
REV

Rex A Greene
Greene Welding and Hardware Inc.

Greene Galvanized Stairs 217/375/4244
www.greenebinstairs.com

1 4 SR1010 Siderail

2 20 SB0017 Side Brace 17
3 20 SB0027 Side Brace 27

4 4 SS0010

5 2 TT0017 Tower Tie 17
6 2 TT0027 Tower Tie 27

7 1 TB2717 Tower Brace 27 17
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T27172 27 x 17 Tower Double Brace
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